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AmeriGlide Flush Mount Aluminum Door Jamb

KSB       2-24-17

32" or 36" wide door provided by others.
Integrated self closing hinges and honeywell
relialign door lock with LED call button.
Strike plate kit included with frame.

Recommended door thickness is 1 3/8" or 1 3/4"

MINIMUM HOISTWAY 
WIDTH IS 54"

A

Door 
Size

Rough 
Open A B C D

36x80 44x84.5 83.75 80.75 42.5 36.5
36x84 44x88.5 87.75 84.75 42.5 36.5
36x96 44x100.5 99.75 96.75 42.5 36.5
32x80 40x84.5 83.75 80.75 38.5 32.5
32x84 40x88.5 87.75 84.75 38.5 32.5
32x96 40x100.5 99.75 96.75 38.5 32.5

Door Size QTY
   80x36
   84x36
   96x36
   80x32
   84x32
   96x32
Swing
   RH
   LH
Finish
   White
   Almond 1/2" Square Stock

1/8x1.5 Flat Bar
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